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ESM-RSFHE S (mm)
A B C D Dm E F G H
24 104.7 | 60.3 | 37.97 56 18.46 | 37.16 | 22.8 | 13.2
25 104.7 | 60.3 | 39. 37 56 17.46 | 38.14 | 23.8 | 13.2
28 104.7 | 60.3 | 42.55 58 17.46 | 38.14 | 23.8 | 13.2
30 110 | 63.5 | 43.97| 61.5 [17.46|37.14| 23.8 | 13.2
32 110 | 63.5 [45.97 | 61.5 | 17.46 |38.16 | 23.8 | 13.2
33 110 | 63.5 [46.96 | 61.5 | 17.46 | 38.16 | 23.8 | 13.2
35 110 | 66.7 |48.97| 65 17.46 | 38.14 | 23.8 | 13.2
38 127 72 55. 83 70 21.34136.17 | 21.9 | 14.2
40 127 72 55. 83 70 21.34136.18 | 21.9 | 14.2
43 127 72 59 71 21.34136.18 | 21.9 14
45 133 76.8 [ 62.18| 75 |21.25|36.25| 21.9 14
48 133 | 76.8 | 63.35 78 121.26|36.26 | 21.9 14
50 133 | 76.8 | 65.35 78 121.26|36.26 | 21.9 14
53 139 86 68.53| 83 [23.3636.27 | 21.9 14
55 146.1 ) 93.6 | 71.7 92 123.36]36.26| 21.9 | 17.5
58 146.1 | 93.6 | 74.88 | 92 [23.36(36.26| 21.9 | 17.5
60 152 100 | 78. 05 97 23.36136.26 | 21.9 | 17.5
63 178 1109.5[84.13| 108 |22.46|38.56 | 24.2 | 17.5
65 178 1109.5| 87.3 108 |22.46 |38.56 | 24.2 | 17.5
70 178 1109.5[90.48 | 108 |22.46 |38.56 | 24.2 | 17.5
75 192 [125.5196.83 | 125 |22.46|38.55| 24.2 | 17.5
80 192 [ 125.5| 100 125 | 22.46 |38.56 | 24.2 | 17.5
85 203 135 [106.35] 130 | 22.46 | 38.56 | 24.2 21
90 216 145 | 112.7] 139 | 23.2 [ 37.82|24.46| 20
95 216 150 1115.87] 146 23.2 [ 37.82 | 24.46 20
100 228 168 [122.22] 162 | 23.7 [37.32123.96| 21
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No Description Material

11 | %% /Shaft Sleeve 316SSAEEM/Stainless Steel
15 | 13 Bi/Rotating Seat |316SSA4E4N/Stainless Steel
21 | 13 /Rotary Face Carbon/SSTC/TC

22 | #3¥/Stationary Face |SSIC/TC

12 | E#/Gland 316SSA4EEM/Stainless Steel
13 | EHL¥/Clamp Ring 316SSA4E4N/Stainless Steel
30. 1| O%UPE /0-Ring EPR/Viton/Aflas/Kalrez

30.2 | O%!PE/0-Ring EPR/Viton/Aflas/Kalrez

30. 3 | O%IPE /0-Ring EPR/Viton/Aflas/Kalrez

51 | #)7/Gasket e M /AFL

10 | 3#%%/Spring Alloy 276

27.1 | BEZNUR4T /Drive Screw |316SSA4HE4N/Stainless Steel
14 | Bfid/Setting Clip |4i/Brass

27.2 | EAIHB4T/Clip Screw | 316SSA4E4N/Stainless Steel

A B C [ D [bm [ E [ F [ G [ H
1.000 | 4.122 | 2.374[1.550 | 2.205 | 0.687 | 1.502 | 0.937 | 0. 520

1.125 | 4.122 | 2.374 [ 1. 675 | 2. 283 | 0.687 | 1.502 | 0.937 | 0.520

1.250 | 4.331 | 2.461 | 1.810 | 2.421 | 0.687 | 1.502 | 0.937 | 0.520

1.375 | 4.331 | 2.626 | 1.928 | 2.559 | 0.687 | 1.502 | 0.937 | 0.520

1.500 | 5.000 | 2.835 | 2.198 | 2. 756 | 0.840 | 1.424 | 0.862 | 0. 551

1.625 | 5.000 | 2.835 | 2.323 | 2.795 | 0.840 | 1.424 | 0.862 | 0. 551

1.750 | 5.236 | 3.024 | 2.448 | 2.953 | 0.837 | 1.428 | 0.862 | 0.551

1.875 | 5.236 | 3.024 | 2.573 [ 3.071 | 0.837 | 1.428 | 0.862 [ 0. 551

2.000 | 5.472 | 3.386 | 2.698 | 3.268 | 0.920 | 1.426 | 0.862 | 0.551

2.125 | 5.752 | 3.685 | 2.823 | 3.622 | 0.920 | 1.4280.862 | 0.689

2.250 | 5.752 | 3.685 | 2.948 | 3.622 | 0.920 | 1.4280.862 | 0.689

2.375 | 5.984 | 3.937 | 3.073[3.819 | 0.920 | 1.428|0.862 | 0.689

2.500 | 7.008 | 4.311[3.312[4.252 | 0.884 | 1.518|0.953 | 0.689

2.625 | 7.008 | 4.311|3.437 | 4.252 | 0.884 | 1.518|0.953 | 0.689

2.750 | 7.008 | 4.311 | 3.562 | 4.252 | 0.884 | 1.518|0.953 | 0.689 ] oe | e | o | oo | seovo | ooz
2.875 | 7.559 | 4.941 | 3.687 | 4.9210.886 | 1. 518 | 0.953 | 0.689 | r e wm| o1 [ w02 | w01 | ses | ses | s
3.000 | 7.559 | 4.9413.812 | 4.921 [ 0.884 | 1.518 | 0.953 [ 0.689 [oevin — p3To o — @ mmmmrmms oo o —
3.125 | 7.559 | 4.941 |3.937 | 4.9210.884 | 1.518 | 0.953 | 0.689 e Fr— 71757

3.250 | 7.992 | 5.315 | 4.062 | 5.118 | 0.884 | 1. 518 | 0.953 | 0.827 [

3.375 | 7.992 | 5.315 | 4.187 | 5.118]0.884 | 1.518 | 0.953 | 0.827 A

3.500 | 7.992 | 5.315 | 4.312 | 5.118]0.884 | 1.518 | 0.953 | 0.827 | B N O

3.625 | 8.504 | 5.709 | 4.437 | 5.4720.913 | 1.489 | 0.963 | 0.787 {2\ S —
3.750 | 8.504 | 5.906 | 4.562 | 5.748 | 0.913 | 1.489 | 0.963 | 0. 787 AU s e
3.875 | 8.504 | 5.906 | 4.687 | 5.748 | 0.933 | 1. 469 | 0.943 | 0.787
4.000 | 8.976 [ 6.614 [4.812 [ 6.378 1 0.933 | 1.469]0.943 [ 0.827 s 13 TA




